Pricelist for
G-Class (W 463 A)
Model 2018
Version 03/22
Prices and technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice! Errors reserved!
All stated performance figures are approximate values. They are dependent on vehicle-specific details such as vehicle type, equipment
level, curb weight, final drive ratio, tyre/wheel combinations, transmission version and aerodynamic enhancements. Figures about performance
increases and/or performance kits are to be understood as average values.

	 BRABUS Monoblock VI evo "Platinum Edition"
	 double spoke design
	 – forged, 3-piece –
	 silver "High Gloss" polished
632-051-14-evo	 10,5J × 21H2 offset 14 (offset 34)			   2.190,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 275/45 R 21*
632-051-19-evo	 10,5J × 21H2 offset 19 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G63 AMG)	 	 2.190,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 285/45 R 21* or 295/40 R 21*
632-051-24-evo	 10,5J × 21H2 offset 24 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G63 AMG)		  2.190,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 315/40 R 21*
	 (RDK adapter seat article number RDK-2016-B necessary)
	 BRABUS Monoblock F "Platinum Edition"
	 cross spoke design
	 – forged –
	 brushed optic / optionally ceramic polished (-CP)
F14-051-15(-CP)	 10,5J × 21H2 offset 15 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)	 	 2.050,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 275/45 R 21*
F14-051-20(-CP)	 10,5J × 21H2 offset 20 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  2.050,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 285/45 R 21* or 295/40 R 21*
F14-051-25(-CP)	 10,5J × 21H2 offset 25 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  2.050,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 315/40 R 21*
	 Surcharge for ceramic polished version (-CP) / per wheel 			   510,00
	 BRABUS Monoblock F "Platinum Edition"
	 cross spoke design
	 – forged –
	 “Titanium Gunmetal” anthracite matte painted / optionally ceramic polished (-CP)
F14-103-25(-CP)	 11J × 23H2 offset 25 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  2.850,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 295/35 R 23* or 305/35 R 23*
	 (RDK adapter seat article number RDK-2016-B necessary)
	 Surcharge for ceramic polished version (-CP) / per wheel 			   510,00
	 BRABUS Monoblock G "Platinum Edition"

FA+RA	 for tyre size: 295/40 R 22* or 305/35 R 22* or 305/40 R 22**
	 BRABUS Monoblock HD
	 8-spoke Off-Roaddesign
	 – forged –
	 black matte polished
HD10-950-20	 9,5J × 20H2 offset 20 (offset 35)			   2.150,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 275/50 R 20*
HD10-950-20	 9,5J × 20H2 offset 20 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  2.150,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 295/45 R 20*
HD10-950-25	 10J × 22H2 offset 20 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  2.150,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 285/50R20* or 305/45 R 20*)
	 BRABUS Monoblock M "Platinum Edition"
	 surface design
	 – forged –
	 black "High Gloss" polished / optionally ceramic polished (-CP)
M12-051-15(-CP)	10,5J × 21H2 offset 15 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  1.950,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 275/45 R 21*
M12-051-20(-CP)	10,5J × 21H2 offset 20 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  1.950,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 285/45 R 21* or 295/40 R 21*
M12-051-25(-CP)	10,5J × 21H2 offset 25 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  1.950,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 315/40 R 21*
M12-103-25(-CP)	11J × 23H2 offset 25 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  2.850,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 295/35 R 23* or 305/35 R 23*
	 Surcharge for ceramic polished version (-CP) / per wheel 			   510,00
	 BRABUS Monoblock R
	 5-double-spoke-design
	 anthracite "Liquid Titanium smoked" polished
R12-950-20	 9,5J × 20H2 offset 20 (offset 35)	 		  990,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 275/50 R 20*
R12-950-20	 9,5J × 20H2 offset 20 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  990,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 295/45 R 20*
R12-950-25	 9,5J × 20H2 offset 25 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  990,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 285/50 R 20* or 305/45 R 20*
R12-002-15	 10J × 22H2 offset 15 (offset 40)			   1.350,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 275/40 R 22* or 285/40 R 22*
R12-002-20	 10J × 22H2 offset 20 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  1.350,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 295/40 R 22* or 305/35 R 22* or 305/40 R 22*
	 BRABUS Monoblock R "Platinum Edition"
	 5-double-spoke-design
	 – forged –
	 anthracite “Titanium” polished glossy finish / 23 inch matte finish
R12-051-15-02	 10,5J × 21H2 offset 15 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  1.950,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 275/45 R 21*
R12-051-20-02	 10,5J × 21H2 offset 20 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  1.950,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 285/45 R 21* or 295/40 R 21*
R12-051-25-02	 10,5J × 21H2 offset 25 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  1.950,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 315/40 R 21*
page 8	 Base G-Class W 463 A
		  Price net
		  in €
R12-103-25	 11J × 23H2 offset 25 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  2.850,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 295/35 R 23* or 305/35 R 23*
	 BRABUS Monoblock T
	 5-double-spoke-design
	 "Sterling" silver painted
	 with inlays in carbon design
T13-950-20	 9,5J × 20H2 offset 20 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  990,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 275/50R 20* or 295/45 R 20*
	 BRABUS Monoblock T
	 5-double-spoke-design
	 "Liquid" anthracite painted
	 with inlays in carbon design
T13-002-15	 10J × 22H2 offset 15 (offset 40)			   1.350,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 275/40 R 22* or 285/40 R 22*
T13-002-20	 10J × 22H2 offset 20 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  1.350,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 295/40 R 22* or 305/35 R 22* or 305/40 R 22*
	 BRABUS Monoblock Y "Platinum Edition"
	 Y-double-spoke-design
	 – forged –
	 anthracite "Titanium" glossy full polished
Y12-051-15	 10,5J × 21H2 offset 15 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  1.950,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 275/45 R 21*
Y12-051-20	 10,5J × 21H2 offset 20 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  1.950,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 285/45 R 21* or 295/40 R 21*
Y12-051-25	 10,5J × 21H2 offset 25 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  1.950,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 315/40 R 21*
Y12-003-20	 10J × 23H2 offset 20 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  2.750,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 295/35 R 23* or 305/35 R 23*
Y12-103-25	 11J × 23H2 offset 25 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  2.850,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 295/35 R 23* or 305/35 R 23*
	 BRABUS Monoblock Z
	 10-spoke design
	 black, glossy full face polished
Z12-002-15	 10J × 22H2 offset 15 (offset 40)	 		  1.350,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 275/40 R 22* or 285/40 R 22*
Z12-002-20	 10J × 22H2 offset 20 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  1.350,00
FA+RA	 for tyre size: 295/40 R 22* or 305/35 R 22* or 305/40R 22**
	 BRABUS Monoblock Z "Platinum Edition"
	 10-spoke design
	 – forged –
	 black, glossy full face polished
Z12-004-15	 10J × 24H2 offset 15 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  3.090,00
FA	 for tyre size: 295/30 R 24*
Z12-204-35	 12J × 24H2 offset 35 (only possible for vehicles with AMG sport package / G 63 AMG)		  3.390,00
RA	 for tyre size: 355/25 R 24*
	 * no modifications required
000-TÜV2-00 	 ** TÜV-technical work required, VERSION II 			   490,00
	 Base G-Class W 463 A� page 9

464-018-00	 BRABUS ride control suspension springs for lower suspension –45mm			  8.560,00
	 only in connection with adaptive adjustable damping (SA-Code A20)
	 installation			   1.790,00
Engine tuning, engine programme
Increased active safety with BRABUS high-performance engines for Mercedes-Benz cars,	achieved by
a considerable increase in torque and tractive power, featuring smooth idling and great serviceability.
Performance kits petrol engines
For G 500
464-B40-500-210	BRABUS PowerXtra performance kit B40-500			   5.900,00
	 base G 500
	 + 58 kW / 78 HP; + 100 Nm to 368 kW (500 HP), max torque 710 Nm
	 installation			   690,00
	 BRABUS PowerXtra performance B40S-550			   11.900,00
	 base G 500
	 + 94 kW / 128 HP; + 190 Nm to 404 kW (550 HP), max. torque 800 Nm
464-B40S-550-210	 Vmax 210 km/h
464-B40S-550-240	 Vmax 240 km/h (only possible at BRABUS in Bottrop)
1) �The purchase of BRABUS logos and other brand emblems is only possible in combination with at least one product component from the following product ranges:
wheel set, performance upgrade, sport exhaust, aerodynamics.
page 10	 Base G-Class W 463 A
		  Price net
		  in €
	 installation			   830,00
	 Surcharge engine optics red, incl. installation (only possible at BRABUS in Bottrop)		  960,00
For G 63 AMG
	 BRABUS PowerXtra performance kit B40-700			   6.290,00
	 base G 63 AMG
	 + 85 kW / 115 HP; + 100 Nm to 515 kW (700 HP), max. torque 850 Nm
464-B40-700-10-220	 Vmax 220 km/h
464-B40-700-10-240	 Vmax 240 km/h (for standard Vmax 240 km/h)
464-B40-700-11-240	 Vmax 240 km/h (only possible at BRABUS in Bottrop)
	 installation			   690,00
	 BRABUS PowerXtra performance kit B40S-800			   21.900,00
	 base G 63 AMG
	 + 158 kW / 215 HP; + 150 Nm to 588 kW (800 HP), max. torque 1000 Nm
464-B40S-800-220	 Vmax 220 km/h
464-B40S-800-024	 Vmax 240 km/h
464-B40S-800-240	 Vmax 240 km/h (only possible at BRABUS in Bottrop!)
	 installation			   1.890,00
177-740-500	 BRABUS BoostXtra – Blow Off valve adapter 			   498,00
	 installation			   110,00
Performance kits diesel engines

464-872-00N	 BRABUS trunk mat velours, black			   149,00
 	 Nubuk edging in black, with edging in silver
	 seam: silver
	 BRABUS fine leather floor mats quilted			   1.590,00
 	 set
464-871-00-EL-SG	 leather black, piping and BRABUS logo grey
464-871-00-EL-SR	 leather black, piping and BRABUS logo red
	 BRABUS fine leather trunk mat quilted			   795,00
464-872-00-EL-SG	 leather black, piping and BRABUS Logo grey
464-872-00-EL-SR	 leather black, piping and BRABUS Logo red
Wheel adapter assignment
part no.	 design	 type	 size in "	 offset	 part number for base wheel	 adapter package (AP)	 FA	 RA
20 inch
R12-950-20	 R	 one-piece	 9,5J×20H2	 20	 R12-950-60	 ADS-130-112-40 & SP-M14-15-41-B	 ×	 ×
R12-950-25	 R	 one-piece	 9,5J×20H2	 25	 R12-950-60	 ADS-130-112-35 & SP-M14-15-41-B	 ×	 ×
R12-950-35	 R	 one-piece	 9,5J×20H2	 35	 R12-950-60	 ADS-130-112-25 & SP-M14-15-41-B	 ×	 ×
HD10-950-20	 HD	 one-piece	 9,5J×20H2	 20	 HD10-950-60	 ADS-130-112-40 & SP-M14-15-41-B	 ×	 ×
HD10-950-25	 HD	 one-piece	 9,5J×20H2	 25	 HD10-950-60	 ADS-130-112-35 & SP-M14-15-41-B	 ×	 ×
HD10-950-35	 HD	 one-piece	 9,5J×20H2	 35	 HD10-950-60	 ADS-130-112-25 & SP-M14-15-41-B	 ×	 ×
T13-950-20	 T	 one-piece	 9,5J×20H2	 20	 T13-950-45	 ADS-130-112-25 & SP-M14-15-41-B	 ×	 ×